
9-9:30am

9:30-10am

10-10:30am

10:30-11am

11-11:30am

11:30-12pm

12-12:30pm

12:30-1pm

1-1:30pm

1:30-2pm

2-2:30pm

2:30-3pm

3-3:30pm

3:30-4pm

TIME/CST
Room 1: 
HighQ

Room 2: 
Elite

Room 3:  
Westlaw/Legal Product

ILTA>ON
Thomson Reuters Virtual Chat Schedule

Simplify Billing in a Remote 
Environment

Business Intelligence at 
your Fingertips Large Law Q&A HighQ

 Large Law Q&A HighQ

 Large Law Q&A HighQ

HighQ Solutions Overview

HighQ Solutions Overview

HighQ Solutions Overview

Understanding the  
Bottom Line

Managing Time in Elite 3E

Westlaw Edge General Q&A

Westlaw Edge General Q&A

Westlaw Edge General Q&AWhat’s New in Elite 3E

Discovering Who Knows Whom

Elite 3E General Q&A

Be Ready for Budgeting Season

DAY 1 | MONDAY, AUGUST 24



HighQ Solutions Overview

ILTA>ON
Thomson Reuters Virtual Chat Schedule

9-9:30am

9:30-10am

10-10:30am

10:30-11am

11-11:30am

11:30-12pm

12-12:30pm

12:30-1pm

1-1:30pm

1:30-2pm

2-2:30pm

2:30-3pm

3-3:30pm

3:30-4pm

4-4:30pm

TIME/CST
Room 1: 
HighQ

Room 2: 
Elite

Room 3:  
Westlaw/Legal Product

What’s New in 3E

Westlaw Edge General Q&A

Westlaw Edge General Q&A

Westlaw Edge General Q&A

Westlaw Edge General Q&A

Westlaw Edge General Q&A

General Q&A 3E & 3E Cloud

Understanding the Bottom 
Line (12:15-12:45)

Analytics at your Fingertips

Analytics at your Fingertips

Contract Express Solution 
Overview

Large Law Q&A HighQ

 Large Law Q&A HighQ

Large Law Q&A HighQ

 Large Law Q&A HighQ

Empowering Attorneys through 
Data Analytics (3:15-3:45)

DAY 2 | TUESDAY, AUGUST 25



9-9:30am

9:30-10am

10-10:30am

10:30-11am

11-11:30am

11:30-12pm

12-12:30pm

12:30-1pm

1-1:30pm

1:30-2pm

2-2:30pm

2:30-3pm

3-3:30pm

3:30-4pm

TIME/CST
Room 1: 
HighQ

Room 2: 
Elite

Room 3:  
Westlaw/Legal Product

ILTA>ON
Thomson Reuters Virtual Chat Schedule

Going Mobile with 3E

General Q&A 3E & 3E Cloud

Be Ready for Budgeting 
Season

Be Ready for Budgeting 
Season

Improving the Lawyer  
Experience

Improving the Lawyer  
Experience

General Q&A with the Billing 
Experts Westlaw Edge General Q&A

General Q&A with the Billing 
Experts Westlaw Edge General Q&A

Contract Express Solution 
Overview

Large Law Q&A HighQ

HighQ Solutions Overview 

Large Law Q&A HighQ

HighQ Solutions Overview 

DAY 3 | WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 26



9-9:30am

9:30-10am

10-10:30am

10:30-11am

11-11:30am

11:30-12pm

12-12:30pm

12:30-1pm

1-1:30pm

1:30-2pm

2-2:30pm

2:30-3pm

3-3:30pm

3:30-4pm

TIME/CST
Room 1: 
HighQ

Room 2: 
Elite

Room 3:  
Westlaw/Legal Product

ILTA>ON
Thomson Reuters Virtual Chat Schedule

Analytics at your Fingertips Westlaw Edge General Q&A

Westlaw Edge General Q&A

Westlaw Edge General Q&A

Westlaw Edge General Q&A

General Q&A 3E & 3E Cloud 

Simplify Outside Counsel Guidelines 
Compliance with eBilling

Simplify Outside Counsel Guidelines 
Compliance with eBilling

General Q&A 3E & 3E Cloud

General Q&A 3E & 3E Cloud

Westlaw Edge General Q&A

Westlaw Edge General Q&A

MLF HighQ Platform  
Demonstration

HighQ Solutions Overview

Large Law Q&A HighQ

Large Law Q&A HighQ

Large Law Q&A HighQ

Medium Law Q&A HighQ  
(3:15-3:45)

Automating the Partner  
Compensation Process (3:15-3:45)

DAY 4 | THURSDAY, AUGUST 27



9-9:30am

9:30-10am

10-10:30am

10:30-11am

11-11:30am

11:30-12pm

12-12:30pm

12:30-1pm

1-1:30pm

1:30-2pm

2-2:30pm

2:30-3pm

3-3:30pm

3:30-4pm

TIME/CST
Room 1: 
HighQ

Room 2: 
Elite

Room 3:  
Westlaw/Legal Product

ILTA>ON
Thomson Reuters Virtual Chat Schedule

DAY 5 | FRIDAY, AUGUST 28

Discovering Who Knows 
Whom

 Elite 3E General Q&A

Be Ready for Budgeting 
Season

Business Intelligence at 
your Fingertips

Simplify OCG Compliance 
with eBilling

Elite 3E General Q&A

Understanding the  
Bottom Line

Simplify Billing in a Remote 
Environment

Westlaw Edge General Q&A

Westlaw Edge General Q&A

Westlaw Edge General Q&A

MLF HighQ Platform  
Demonstration

Medium Law Q&A HighQ 
(12:15-12:30)


