

TIME/CST	Room 1: <b>HighQ</b>	Room 2: <b>Elite</b>	Room 3: Westlaw/Legal Product
9-9:30am		Simplify Billing in a Remote Environment	
9:30-10am			Westlaw Edge General Q&A
10-10:30am	Large Law Q&A HighQ	Business Intelligence at your Fingertips	
10:30-11am			
11-11:30am	Large Law Q&A HighQ	Understanding the Bottom Line	
11:30-12pm	Large Law Q&A HighQ		Westlaw Edge General Q&A
12-12:30pm		Managing Time in Elite 3E	
12:30-1pm			
1-1:30pm	HighQ Solutions Overview	What's New in Elite 3E	Westlaw Edge General Q&A
1:30-2pm	HighQ Solutions Overview		
2-2:30pm		Discovering Who Knows Whom	
2:30-3pm		Elite 3E General Q&A	
3-3:30pm	HighQ Solutions Overview		
3:30-4pm		Be Ready for Budgeting Season	





TIME/CST	Room 1: <b>HighQ</b>	Room 2: <b>Elite</b>	Room 3: Westlaw/Legal Product
9-9:30am			Westlaw Edge General Q&A
9:30-10am			Westlaw Edge General Q&A
10-10:30am	Contract Express Solution Overview	What's New in 3E	
10:30-11am			Westlaw Edge General Q&A
11-11:30am		General Q&A 3E & 3E Cloud	Westlaw Edge General Q&A
11:30-12pm			Westlaw Edge General Q&A
12-12:30pm	Large Law Q&A HighQ	Understanding the Bottom	
12:30-1pm	Large Law Q&A HighQ	Line (12:15-12:45)	
1-1:30pm			
1:30-2pm	Large Law Q&A HighQ	Analytics at your Fingertips	
2-2:30pm	Large Law Q&A HighQ	Analytics at your Fingertips	
2:30-3pm			
3-3:30pm		Empowering Attorneys through	
3:30-4pm		Data Analytics (3:15-3:45)	
4-4:30pm	HighQ Solutions Overview		





TIME/CST	Room 1: <b>HighQ</b>	Room 2: <b>Elite</b>	Room 3: Westlaw/Legal Product
9-9:30am			
9:30-10am			
10-10:30am	Contract Express Solution Overview	Going Mobile with 3E	
10:30-11am			
11-11:30am		General Q&A 3E & 3E Cloud	
11:30-12pm			
12-12:30pm	Large Law Q&A HighQ	Be Ready for Budgeting Season	
12:30-1pm	Large Law Q&A HighQ	Be Ready for Budgeting Season	
1-1:30pm			
1:30-2pm	HighQ Solutions Overview	Improving the Lawyer Experience	
2-2:30pm	HighQ Solutions Overview	Improving the Lawyer Experience	
2:30-3pm			
3-3:30pm		General Q&A with the Billing Experts	Westlaw Edge General Q&A
3:30-4pm		General Q&A with the Billing Experts	Westlaw Edge General Q&A





TIME/CST	Room 1: <b>HighQ</b>	Room 2: <b>Elite</b>	Room 3: Westlaw/Legal Product
9-9:30am			
9:30-10am			
10-10:30am	MLF HighQ Platform Demonstration	Analytics at your Fingertips	Westlaw Edge General Q&A
10:30-11am			
11-11:30am	HighQ Solutions Overview	General Q&A 3E & 3E Cloud	
11:30-12pm			
12-12:30pm	Large Law Q&A HighQ	Simplify Outside Counsel Guidelines Compliance with eBilling	Westlaw Edge General Q&A
12:30-1pm	Large Law Q&A HighQ	Simplify Outside Counsel Guidelines Compliance with eBilling	
1-1:30pm			
1:30-2pm		General Q&A 3E & 3E Cloud	Westlaw Edge General Q&A
2-2:30pm	Large Law Q&A HighQ	General Q&A 3E & 3E Cloud	Westlaw Edge General Q&A
2:30-3pm			
3-3:30pm	Medium Law Q&A HighQ	Automating the Partner	Westlaw Edge General Q&A
3:30-4pm	(3:15-3:45)	Compensation Process (3:15-3:45)	Westlaw Edge General Q&A





TIME/CST	Room 1: <b>HighQ</b>	Room 2: <b>Elite</b>	Room 3: Westlaw/Legal Product
9-9:30am		Discovering Who Knows Whom	
9:30-10am			
10-10:30am	MLF HighQ Platform Demonstration	Elite 3E General Q&A	Westlaw Edge General Q&A
10:30-11am		Be Ready for Budgeting Season	
11-11:30am			
11:30-12pm		Business Intelligence at your Fingertips	
12-12:30pm	Medium Law Q&A HighQ		
12:30-1pm	(12:15-12:30)	Simplify OCG Compliance with eBilling	Westlaw Edge General Q&A
1-1:30pm			
1:30-2pm		Elite 3E General Q&A	
2-2:30pm		Understanding the Bottom Line	Westlaw Edge General Q&A
2:30-3pm			
3-3:30pm		Simplify Billing in a Remote Environment	
3:30-4pm			

